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1987
SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY SOCCER Statistics —23 Games

Overall: 12-7-4

Player

Home: 6-4-1

GIS Shots Goals Assists

Away: 3-2-1

Points

Neutral: 3-1-2

Game-Winners

Dan WALTERS 18/17 42 10 5 25 5

Tim MIRAMONTI 22/22 47 6 7 19 2

Keith KNOPF 15/6 22 6 1 13 0

Steve ElSE 22/21 36 6 3 13 1

Tom STRUNK 23/23 16 3 6 12 2

Steve KICKHAM 23/18 22 1 10 12 1

Jeff HORTON 23/15 36 3 5 11 Q

Greg REIS 22/19 15 2 5 g

Mike GOFORTH 2219 24 3 2 8 0

Mike STUMPF 21/8 28 1 4 6 0

Richie BRIGHT 23/23 6 1 3 5 0

Mike DONNELLY 12/0 6 2 0 4 0

Dave BOZDECK 22/22 8 0 4 4 0

Wesley HAMPP 21/9 8 1 1 3 0

C0reyVOSS 7/1 3 1 0 2 1

Bucky DELGADO 13/0 2 0 2 2 0

Tony PELIZZARO 15/8 2 0 0 0 0

Mark DOMINCE 5/0 0 0 0 0 0

MikeROGERS 4/0 1 0 0 0 0

Mike PELIZZARO 2/0 0 0 0 0 0

Andy DELGADO 1/0 1 0 0 0 0

Mike BADOLATO 1/0 0 0 0 0 0

Saint Louis 23 325 46 58 148 12

Opponents 23 241 31 31 91 7

Goalkeeper G/S Minutes Saves Shutouts Goals Against GAA W-L-T

Rob GOGA 1/0 29 0 0 0 0.00 0-0-0

Terry MURRAY 1/0 16 1 0 0 0.00 0-0-0

Tim CASHEL 14/14 1,275 70 5° 16 1.13 8-3-3

Kevin JOHNSTON 10/9 830 35 2± 15 1.62 4-4-1

Saint LouIs 23 2,150 106 7 31 1.30 12-7-4

Opponents 23 2,150 112 0 46 1.92 7-12-4

°
— completed by Johnston ± — completed by Goga and Murray

Miscellaneous Corners Fouls Cards Penalty Kicks Score By Periods

Saint Louis 130 515 42(y) 1(r) 2-4 2916_1_0=46

Opponents 67 453 32(y) 3(r) 0-1 13-17-0-1=31

1987
SAINT LOUIS UNIVERSITY SOCCER Game-By-Game Results

Date . Opponent (Attendance) Result Saint Louis Goals

Tues., Sept. 1 at Washington (Mo.) (2,000) T 3-3 Eise 2, Horton

Sat., Sept. 5 Wisconsin-Madison (200) W 2-0 Strunk, Walters

Sun., Sept. 6 Wisconsin-Milwaukee (400) W 1-0 WaIters

Fri., Sept. 11 LOYOLA (ILLINOIS) (280) W 3-1 Miramonti, Walters. Reis

Thurs., Sept. 17 QUINCY (587) L 4-2 Eise 2

Sun., Sept.20 at Evansville (1,500) W 1-0 Walters

Fri., Sept.25 AIR FORCE (708) W 3-1 Kickham, Horton, Knopf

Sun., Sept.27 INDIANA (734) L 3-1 Knopf

Fri., Oct. 2 @Penn State (500) W 4-1 Eise, Knopt. Horton, Hampp

Sun., Oct. 4 @Clemson (2.500) L 5-1 Goforth

Thurs., Oct. 8 at Illinois State (100) L 2-1 Knopf

Sat., Oct. 10 at Northern Illinois (750) W 2-1 Voss, Stumpt

Mon., Oct. 12 UM-SAINT LOUIS (559) W 2-1 Goforth, Walters

Fri., Oct. 16 #San Francisco (3,042) T 1-1 Miramonti

Sun., Oct. 18 #Virginia (849) T 1-1 Miramonti

Weds., Oct. 21 BRADLEY (143) W 7-0 Donnelly, Knopt 2, Strunk, Reis, Walters

Fri., Oct. 23 NORTH TEXAS STATE (219) T 1-1 WaIters

Sun., Oct.25 SOUTHERN METHODIST (345) L 2-1 Miramonti

Fri., Oct. 30 SIU-EOWARDSVILLE (1,949) W 2-0 Walters 2

Weds., Nov. 4 EASTERN ILLINOIS (494) W 1-0 Miramonti

Sat., Nov. 7 CDayton (100) W 4-0 Walters, Bright, Miramonti, Strunk

Sun,, Nov. 8 eEvansville (150) L 2-1 Goforth

Sun Nov.15 SAN DIEGO STATE (977) L2-1 Else

at Wisc.-MiIk. Panther Invitational @ at Clemson Umbro Tourney 4 at SMU Classic $ at MCC Tourney °/o at NCAA Playoffs
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